## TABULATION OF BIDS

				<del></del>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
PROJECT:	Eleele Pedestrian Overpass Improvements		· . ·		3									
PROJECT NO.:	50C-01-19M	<u> </u>		KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION		GLOBAL SPECIALTY		ABHE & SVOBODA,		KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF		
NET LENGTH:	0.01 Miles													
ISLAND: DISTRICT:				COMPANY, INC.		CONTRACTORS, INC.		INC.		WEST CO.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
DATE ADVERTISED:														
COMPLETION TIME:	COMPLETION TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Calendar Days													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
202.0100	Removal of Bridge Superstructure and Railings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$117,100.00	L.S.	\$125,767.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$46,804.00	L.S.	\$28,500.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	
501.0100	Structural Steel – Bridge Superstructure	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$193,500.00	L.S.	\$130,613.00	L.S.	\$395,500.00	L.S.	\$325,000.00	L.S.	\$170,158.00	
501.0200	Structural Steel – Painting of Existing Bents	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$53,862.00	L.S.	\$42,318.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	
503.0100	Concrete in Bridge Superstructure	5	C.Y.	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,820.00	\$29,100.00	\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	
503.0200	Concrete in Stair Extensions	4	C.Y.	\$5,250.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,610.00	\$10,440.00	\$9,700.00	\$38,800.00	\$12,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	
503.0300	Concrete spall repair Type I	4	S.F.	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$520.00	\$2,080.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	
503.0400	Concrete spall repair Type II	39	L.F.	\$250.00	\$9,750.00	\$363.18	\$14,164.02	\$750.00	\$29,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$800.00	\$31,200.00	
507.0100	Bridge and Stair Railing	120	L.F.	\$700.00	\$84,000.00	\$851.73	\$102,207.60	\$900,00	\$108,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$180,000.00	\$600.00	\$72,000.00	
602.0100	Reinforcing Steel for Bridge Deck Slab	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$12,435.02	L.S.	\$11,500.00	L.S.	\$9,500.00	L.S.	\$30,375.00	
602.0200	Reinforcing Steel for Stair Extensions	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$11,793.18	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$24,300.00	
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$186,679.93	L.S.	\$48,500.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$132,600.00	
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$4,504.41	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	
657.0100	Lead Paint Control Measures	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$32,564.88	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	
· "														

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

					I						<u> </u>	······································		
	PROJECT:	Eleele Pedestrian Overpass Improvements												
PROJECT NO.: 50C-01-19M		~~												
NET LENGTH: 0.01 Miles				KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE WEST CO.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ISLAND: Kauai														
DISTRICT: Koloa			·											
DATE ADVERTISED: September 18, 2020 BID OPENED: October 30, 2020														
COMF	PLETION TIME:	Two Hundred Ten (210) Calendar Days												
	TEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(	671.1000	Protection of Seabirds	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
	699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$31,000.00	L.S.	\$31,921.00	L.S.	\$49,000.00	L.S.	\$44,000.00	L.S.	\$42,037.98
		Sum of All Items				\$693,200.00		\$864,936.04		\$940,868.00		\$997,500.00		\$812,670.98
		Hawaii Products Preference				\$718.54		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$610.98		\$0,00
		Apprenticeship Agreement Preference  Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$34,660.00								
					\$657,821.46									
								·						
	•													
		Desirat Manager Frie Friikana												
		Project Manager. Eric Fujikawa Date: November 24, 2020												